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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 26 Women, 400m Freestyle 2010 and older
28.1.24 Results Prelim
Meet Record 4:07.94 BELMONTE Mireia ESP Luxembourg 31.1.16
World Record 3:55.38 TITMUS Ariarne AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 23.7.23
European Record 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26.7.09

Open 18 +: 4:42.20  /  Junior 16 - 17: 4:51.00  /  Youth 14 - 15: 4:58.00

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts RT

Open

1. MARTINS Francisca Soares 03 Portugal 4:17.24 776 Q +0.68
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:33.06 32.22 250m: 2:38.41 32.73 350m: 3:44.42 33.08

100m: 1:00.84 31.57 200m: 2:05.68 32.62 300m: 3:11.34 32.93 400m: 4:17.24 32.82

2. DURAES Diana Margarida 96 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 4:18.06 768 Q +0.74
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:34.66 32.34 250m: 2:39.79 32.61 350m: 3:45.36 32.94

100m: 1:02.32 32.02 200m: 2:07.18 32.52 300m: 3:12.42 32.63 400m: 4:18.06 32.70

3. WERNER Maya 05 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:18.30 766 Q +0.73
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:36.26 32.63 250m: 2:41.23 32.09 350m: 3:46.66 32.84

100m: 1:03.63 32.79 200m: 2:09.14 32.88 300m: 3:13.82 32.59 400m: 4:18.30 31.64

4. STOTT Shannon 00 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 4:18.59 764 Q +0.72
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:36.45 33.05 250m: 2:42.03 32.78 350m: 3:47.36 32.55

100m: 1:03.40 32.80 200m: 2:09.25 32.80 300m: 3:14.81 32.78 400m: 4:18.59 31.23

5. CREVAR Anja 00 Serbia 4:19.86 752 Q +0.67
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:35.87 32.73 250m: 2:41.28 32.58 350m: 3:47.03 32.85

100m: 1:03.14 32.84 200m: 2:08.70 32.83 300m: 3:14.18 32.90 400m: 4:19.86 32.83

6. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 4:21.32 740 Q +0.75
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:37.39 33.10 250m: 2:43.64 32.97 350m: 3:49.26 32.73

100m: 1:04.29 33.22 200m: 2:10.67 33.28 300m: 3:16.53 32.89 400m: 4:21.32 32.06

7. LAHTINEN Laura 03 Finland 4:21.37 739 Q +0.68
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.55 33.06 250m: 2:41.03 33.44 350m: 3:48.73 34.00

100m: 1:01.49 31.94 200m: 2:07.59 33.04 300m: 3:14.73 33.70 400m: 4:21.37 32.64

8. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 4:21.68 737 Q +0.71
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.12 33.36 250m: 2:44.97 33.03 350m: 3:50.73 32.68

100m: 1:04.76 33.57 200m: 2:11.94 33.82 300m: 3:18.05 33.08 400m: 4:21.68 30.95

9. VARLEY Beatrice 03 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:21.84 735 Q +0.78
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:37.62 33.49 250m: 2:43.96 32.65 350m: 3:49.73 32.65

100m: 1:04.13 33.36 200m: 2:11.31 33.69 300m: 3:17.08 33.12 400m: 4:21.84 32.11

10. LENZE Sophie 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:23.26 724 Q +0.76
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:36.28 32.97 250m: 2:42.81 32.95 350m: 3:49.94 33.37

100m: 1:03.31 32.83 200m: 2:09.86 33.58 300m: 3:16.57 33.76 400m: 4:23.26 33.32

11. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 4:23.65 720 R +0.79
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:38.00 33.36 250m: 2:44.52 33.14 350m: 3:51.45 33.70

100m: 1:04.64 33.27 200m: 2:11.38 33.38 300m: 3:17.75 33.23 400m: 4:23.65 32.20

12. YEGRES COTTIN Maria Victoria 05 Club Natacio Barcelona 4:23.84 719 R +0.71
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:36.04 33.31 250m: 2:43.84 34.17 350m: 3:51.70 33.92

100m: 1:02.73 32.56 200m: 2:09.67 33.63 300m: 3:17.78 33.94 400m: 4:23.84 32.14

13. FOX Lucy 06 Team England 4:24.07 717 +0.78
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:37.91 33.85 250m: 2:45.02 33.57 350m: 3:51.54 33.05

100m: 1:04.06 33.43 200m: 2:11.45 33.54 300m: 3:18.49 33.47 400m: 4:24.07 32.53
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24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

14. DANY Rebecca 01 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:27.09 693 +0.76
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:39.70 33.98 250m: 2:47.02 32.99 350m: 3:53.44 33.27

100m: 1:05.72 33.78 200m: 2:14.03 34.33 300m: 3:20.17 33.15 400m: 4:27.09 33.65

15. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 4:27.11 693 +0.72
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:38.26 34.04 250m: 2:46.51 34.06 350m: 3:55.35 34.39

100m: 1:04.22 33.56 200m: 2:12.45 34.19 300m: 3:20.96 34.45 400m: 4:27.11 31.76

16. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 4:28.13 685 +0.73
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.00 33.55 250m: 2:45.47 34.18 350m: 3:53.98 33.56

100m: 1:03.45 32.79 200m: 2:11.29 34.29 300m: 3:20.42 34.95 400m: 4:28.13 34.15

17. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 4:28.49 682 +0.70
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:38.83 34.14 250m: 2:47.29 34.23 350m: 3:56.05 34.41

100m: 1:04.69 33.88 200m: 2:13.06 34.23 300m: 3:21.64 34.35 400m: 4:28.49 32.44

18. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 4:28.65 681 +0.75
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.21 34.05 250m: 2:46.52 33.93 350m: 3:55.26 34.27

100m: 1:04.16 33.36 200m: 2:12.59 34.38 300m: 3:20.99 34.47 400m: 4:28.65 33.39

19. PLOEGER Marian 06 VfL Sindelfingen 4:29.07 678 +0.76
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:38.26 34.08 250m: 2:46.86 34.52 350m: 3:55.53 34.01

100m: 1:04.18 33.42 200m: 2:12.34 34.08 300m: 3:21.52 34.66 400m: 4:29.07 33.54

20. LIBREROS Manuela 03 Club Natacio Barcelona 4:30.51 667 +0.72
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:39.34 34.09 250m: 2:47.04 33.77 350m: 3:56.53 34.98

100m: 1:05.25 33.81 200m: 2:13.27 33.93 300m: 3:21.55 34.51 400m: 4:30.51 33.98

BAILLIE Ashleigh 06 Team England 4:30.51 667 +0.82
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.59 33.90 250m: 2:46.79 34.02 350m: 3:56.14 34.77

100m: 1:04.69 33.50 200m: 2:12.77 34.18 300m: 3:21.37 34.58 400m: 4:30.51 34.37

22. PATTERSON Millie 06 Swim Wales 4:31.51 660 +0.75
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:38.43 34.17 250m: 2:47.23 34.29 350m: 3:56.59 34.88

100m: 1:04.26 33.66 200m: 2:12.94 34.51 300m: 3:21.71 34.48 400m: 4:31.51 34.92

23. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:32.81 650 +0.73
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.66 34.20 250m: 2:48.22 34.90 350m: 3:58.66 35.22

100m: 1:04.46 33.84 200m: 2:13.32 34.66 300m: 3:23.44 35.22 400m: 4:32.81 34.15

24. ZEVINA Oleksandra 06 Ukraine 4:32.94 649 +0.81
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.60 34.53 250m: 2:49.54 35.23 350m: 3:59.99 35.40

100m: 1:05.07 33.91 200m: 2:14.31 34.71 300m: 3:24.59 35.05 400m: 4:32.94 32.95

25. BELT Evangeline 06 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:33.28 647 +0.64
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.57 35.07 250m: 2:50.37 34.84 350m: 3:59.77 34.62

100m: 1:05.50 33.93 200m: 2:15.53 34.96 300m: 3:25.15 34.78 400m: 4:33.28 33.51

26. RICHARDS Rosie 06 Swim England South East 4:33.39 646 +0.82
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:41.22 34.84 250m: 2:50.13 34.32 350m: 3:59.73 34.63

100m: 1:06.38 34.76 200m: 2:15.81 34.59 300m: 3:25.10 34.97 400m: 4:33.39 33.66

27. SCHIRMER Lena 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:33.94 642 +0.76
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.92 34.68 250m: 2:50.76 35.29 350m: 4:00.94 34.61

100m: 1:05.24 34.05 200m: 2:15.47 35.55 300m: 3:26.33 35.57 400m: 4:33.94 33.00

28. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 4:34.11 641 +0.65
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.83 34.54 250m: 2:49.94 34.83 350m: 4:00.70 34.94

100m: 1:05.29 34.55 200m: 2:15.11 35.28 300m: 3:25.76 35.82 400m: 4:34.11 33.41

29. GOETTING Svenja 07 SSG Reutlingen/Tuebingen 4:34.20 640 +0.69
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.65 34.95 250m: 2:50.42 34.87 350m: 3:59.96 34.47

100m: 1:05.70 34.60 200m: 2:15.55 34.90 300m: 3:25.49 35.07 400m: 4:34.20 34.24



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:30 - Page 3

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
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Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

30. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 4:34.44 639 +0.78
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.15 34.67 250m: 2:50.76 34.47 350m: 4:00.62 34.72

100m: 1:06.48 34.60 200m: 2:16.29 35.14 300m: 3:25.90 35.14 400m: 4:34.44 33.82

31. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:36.13 627 +0.79
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.46 34.25 250m: 2:48.39 34.87 350m: 4:00.42 36.14

100m: 1:04.21 33.37 200m: 2:13.52 35.06 300m: 3:24.28 35.89 400m: 4:36.13 35.71

32. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 4:36.39 625 +0.75
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:41.05 34.94 250m: 2:51.59 35.26 350m: 4:02.08 35.55

100m: 1:06.11 34.48 200m: 2:16.33 35.28 300m: 3:26.53 34.94 400m: 4:36.39 34.31

33. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:39.47 605 +0.70
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.27 35.53 250m: 2:52.58 35.81 350m: 4:04.40 35.77

100m: 1:05.74 34.76 200m: 2:16.77 35.50 300m: 3:28.63 36.05 400m: 4:39.47 35.07

34. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 4:41.46 592 +0.64
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.02 36.16 250m: 2:55.54 36.19 350m: 4:07.67 35.67

100m: 1:06.86 35.08 200m: 2:19.35 36.33 300m: 3:32.00 36.46 400m: 4:41.46 33.79

35. SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 4:41.72 590 +0.77
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:45.09 35.99 250m: 2:57.29 35.73 350m: 4:08.46 35.20

100m: 1:09.10 35.82 200m: 2:21.56 36.47 300m: 3:33.26 35.97 400m: 4:41.72 33.26

36. CUMMINGS Grace 06 Swim England South East 4:41.97 589 +0.81
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:40.59 35.41 250m: 2:52.62 36.28 350m: 4:06.10 36.83

100m: 1:05.18 34.16 200m: 2:16.34 35.75 300m: 3:29.27 36.65 400m: 4:41.97 35.87

37. KJELSTRUP Karoline 06 Denmark 4:42.07 588 +0.75
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:43.36 35.81 250m: 2:55.43 35.42 350m: 4:07.29 35.61

100m: 1:07.55 35.91 200m: 2:20.01 36.65 300m: 3:31.68 36.25 400m: 4:42.07 34.78

38. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 4:42.33 587 +0.69
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.13 35.75 250m: 2:55.64 36.62 350m: 4:08.17 36.42

100m: 1:07.38 35.17 200m: 2:19.02 35.89 300m: 3:31.75 36.11 400m: 4:42.33 34.16

39. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:42.38 586 +0.72
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:42.03 35.71 250m: 2:54.20 36.52 350m: 4:07.73 36.53

100m: 1:06.32 34.48 200m: 2:17.68 35.65 300m: 3:31.20 37.00 400m: 4:42.38 34.65

40. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:44.00 576 +0.71
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.56 36.24 250m: 2:56.60 36.41 350m: 4:09.24 35.99

100m: 1:07.32 35.41 200m: 2:20.19 36.63 300m: 3:33.25 36.65 400m: 4:44.00 34.76

41. ROSSI Lena 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:45.09 570 +0.80
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.36 35.16 250m: 2:54.65 36.92 350m: 4:08.39 36.48

100m: 1:06.20 34.67 200m: 2:17.73 36.37 300m: 3:31.91 37.26 400m: 4:45.09 36.70

42. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.94 565 +0.71
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:43.73 36.41 250m: 2:56.85 36.71 350m: 4:10.33 36.64

100m: 1:07.32 35.29 200m: 2:20.14 36.41 300m: 3:33.69 36.84 400m: 4:45.94 35.61

43. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:47.64 555 +0.68
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:44.31 36.15 250m: 2:58.59 36.89 350m: 4:12.12 36.57

100m: 1:08.16 35.51 200m: 2:21.70 37.39 300m: 3:35.55 36.96 400m: 4:47.64 35.52

44. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:49.79 542 +0.84
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.57 36.78 250m: 2:59.57 37.04 350m: 4:13.85 37.15

100m: 1:08.79 35.95 200m: 2:22.53 36.96 300m: 3:36.70 37.13 400m: 4:49.79 35.94

45. SCHUHLER Lucie 06 Team Strasbourg 4:51.22 534 * +0.55
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.39 36.62 250m: 2:58.15 37.50 350m: 4:14.02 37.82

100m: 1:06.77 34.99 200m: 2:20.65 37.26 300m: 3:36.20 38.05 400m: 4:51.22 37.20
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46. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:52.26 529 * +0.80
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.36 36.40 250m: 2:59.15 37.73 350m: 4:15.30 37.97

100m: 1:07.96 35.30 200m: 2:21.42 37.06 300m: 3:37.33 38.18 400m: 4:52.26 36.96

47. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:52.43 528 +0.82
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.38 36.81 250m: 3:01.78 36.85 350m: 4:16.92 37.08

100m: 1:09.57 36.60 200m: 2:24.93 38.55 300m: 3:39.84 38.06 400m: 4:52.43 35.51

48. ELBE Sarah 09 TV Ratingen 4:54.37 517 +0.87
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.03 37.42 250m: 3:02.01 39.02 350m: 4:18.28 38.69

100m: 1:07.61 35.67 200m: 2:22.99 37.96 300m: 3:39.59 37.58 400m: 4:54.37 36.09

49. MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 4:55.04 514 +0.84
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.89 37.50 250m: 3:03.78 37.77 350m: 4:19.13 37.69

100m: 1:10.39 36.84 200m: 2:26.01 38.12 300m: 3:41.44 37.66 400m: 4:55.04 35.91

50. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.91 475 * +0.73
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.36 37.54 250m: 3:05.80 38.76 350m: 4:24.16 39.29

100m: 1:10.82 37.31 200m: 2:27.04 38.68 300m: 3:44.87 39.07 400m: 5:02.91 38.75

DNS SLEDGE Esme 09 City of Birmingham SC
DNS MANNO Mia 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898
DNS BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen
WDR GATT Sasha 05 ASA of Malta
WDR RICCI Nicole 04 Luxembourg
WDR CARNEZ Oceane 02 Stade Bethunois Pelican Club
WDR SATTELMAIER Mia 06 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V.
WDR LENZ Jette 06 SV Nikar Heidelberg
WDR COMPTON Annabelle 08 Team England
WDR JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Junior

1. BEZANSON Maya 07 Team Ontario 4:21.32 740 Q +0.75
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:37.39 33.10 250m: 2:43.64 32.97 350m: 3:49.26 32.73

100m: 1:04.29 33.22 200m: 2:10.67 33.28 300m: 3:16.53 32.89 400m: 4:21.32 32.06

2. WILSON Hollie 08 Team England 4:21.68 737 Q +0.71
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.12 33.36 250m: 2:44.97 33.03 350m: 3:50.73 32.68

100m: 1:04.76 33.57 200m: 2:11.94 33.82 300m: 3:18.05 33.08 400m: 4:21.68 30.95

3. BAKER Molly 07 Team England 4:23.65 720 R +0.79
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:38.00 33.36 250m: 2:44.52 33.14 350m: 3:51.45 33.70

100m: 1:04.64 33.27 200m: 2:11.38 33.38 300m: 3:17.75 33.23 400m: 4:23.65 32.20

4. BLUMENTHAL HAZ Laura Marie 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 4:27.11 693 +0.72
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:38.26 34.04 250m: 2:46.51 34.06 350m: 3:55.35 34.39

100m: 1:04.22 33.56 200m: 2:12.45 34.19 300m: 3:20.96 34.45 400m: 4:27.11 31.76

5. DEWDNEY Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 4:28.49 682 +0.70
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:38.83 34.14 250m: 2:47.29 34.23 350m: 3:56.05 34.41

100m: 1:04.69 33.88 200m: 2:13.06 34.23 300m: 3:21.64 34.35 400m: 4:28.49 32.44

6. JOHN Emilia 07 Swim Wales 4:28.65 681 +0.75
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.21 34.05 250m: 2:46.52 33.93 350m: 3:55.26 34.27

100m: 1:04.16 33.36 200m: 2:12.59 34.38 300m: 3:20.99 34.47 400m: 4:28.65 33.39

7. SCHIRMER Lena 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:33.94 642 +0.76
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.92 34.68 250m: 2:50.76 35.29 350m: 4:00.94 34.61

100m: 1:05.24 34.05 200m: 2:15.47 35.55 300m: 3:26.33 35.57 400m: 4:33.94 33.00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to FLNS 28.1.24 18:30 - Page 5

24th CMCM Euro Meet 2024
Luxembourg, 26. - 28.1.2024

Event 26, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Junior

Rank YB Time Pts RT

8. HEMPENSTALL Amy 08 Swim Wales 4:34.11 641 +0.65
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.83 34.54 250m: 2:49.94 34.83 350m: 4:00.70 34.94

100m: 1:05.29 34.55 200m: 2:15.11 35.28 300m: 3:25.76 35.82 400m: 4:34.11 33.41

9. GOETTING Svenja 07 SSG Reutlingen/Tuebingen 4:34.20 640 +0.69
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.65 34.95 250m: 2:50.42 34.87 350m: 3:59.96 34.47

100m: 1:05.70 34.60 200m: 2:15.55 34.90 300m: 3:25.49 35.07 400m: 4:34.20 34.24

10. SURRELL Charlotte 07 City of Birmingham SC 4:36.13 627 +0.79
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.46 34.25 250m: 2:48.39 34.87 350m: 4:00.42 36.14

100m: 1:04.21 33.37 200m: 2:13.52 35.06 300m: 3:24.28 35.89 400m: 4:36.13 35.71

11. ROHDE Jana 07 Plymouth Leander Swimming 4:39.47 605 +0.70
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.27 35.53 250m: 2:52.58 35.81 350m: 4:04.40 35.77

100m: 1:05.74 34.76 200m: 2:16.77 35.50 300m: 3:28.63 36.05 400m: 4:39.47 35.07

12. SOHN Ida 08 Denmark 4:41.72 590 +0.77
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:45.09 35.99 250m: 2:57.29 35.73 350m: 4:08.46 35.20

100m: 1:09.10 35.82 200m: 2:21.56 36.47 300m: 3:33.26 35.97 400m: 4:41.72 33.26

13. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Luxembourg 4:42.33 587 +0.69
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.13 35.75 250m: 2:55.64 36.62 350m: 4:08.17 36.42

100m: 1:07.38 35.17 200m: 2:19.02 35.89 300m: 3:31.75 36.11 400m: 4:42.33 34.16

14. EDER Maria 07 Landesschwimmverband Tirol 4:42.38 586 +0.72
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:42.03 35.71 250m: 2:54.20 36.52 350m: 4:07.73 36.53

100m: 1:06.32 34.48 200m: 2:17.68 35.65 300m: 3:31.20 37.00 400m: 4:42.38 34.65

15. PRONK Hannah 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:44.00 576 +0.71
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.56 36.24 250m: 2:56.60 36.41 350m: 4:09.24 35.99

100m: 1:07.32 35.41 200m: 2:20.19 36.63 300m: 3:33.25 36.65 400m: 4:44.00 34.76

16. SCHWUNG Charlotte 07 TPSK 1925 e.V. 4:49.79 542 +0.84
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.57 36.78 250m: 2:59.57 37.04 350m: 4:13.85 37.15

100m: 1:08.79 35.95 200m: 2:22.53 36.96 300m: 3:36.70 37.13 400m: 4:49.79 35.94

17. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:52.26 529 * +0.80
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.36 36.40 250m: 2:59.15 37.73 350m: 4:15.30 37.97

100m: 1:07.96 35.30 200m: 2:21.42 37.06 300m: 3:37.33 38.18 400m: 4:52.26 36.96

DNS MANNO Mia 07 Duesseldorfer SC 1898
WDR COMPTON Annabelle 08 Team England
WDR SCHOLER Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg

Youth

1. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 4:28.13 685 +0.73
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.00 33.55 250m: 2:45.47 34.18 350m: 3:53.98 33.56

100m: 1:03.45 32.79 200m: 2:11.29 34.29 300m: 3:20.42 34.95 400m: 4:28.13 34.15

2. ZEH Irmela Charlotte 09 SV Cannstatt 1898 e.V. 4:32.81 650 +0.73
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.66 34.20 250m: 2:48.22 34.90 350m: 3:58.66 35.22

100m: 1:04.46 33.84 200m: 2:13.32 34.66 300m: 3:23.44 35.22 400m: 4:32.81 34.15

3. STEPANOFF Paige 09 Team Ontario 4:34.44 639 +0.78
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.15 34.67 250m: 2:50.76 34.47 350m: 4:00.62 34.72

100m: 1:06.48 34.60 200m: 2:16.29 35.14 300m: 3:25.90 35.14 400m: 4:34.44 33.82

4. BRAUNECK Sophia 09 TV Ratingen 4:36.39 625 +0.75
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:41.05 34.94 250m: 2:51.59 35.26 350m: 4:02.08 35.55

100m: 1:06.11 34.48 200m: 2:16.33 35.28 300m: 3:26.53 34.94 400m: 4:36.39 34.31
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Event 26, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Youth

Rank YB Time Pts RT

5. CLESSE Lea 10 Villerupt Natation 4:41.46 592 +0.64
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:43.02 36.16 250m: 2:55.54 36.19 350m: 4:07.67 35.67

100m: 1:06.86 35.08 200m: 2:19.35 36.33 300m: 3:32.00 36.46 400m: 4:41.46 33.79

6. ROSSI Lena 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:45.09 570 +0.80
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.36 35.16 250m: 2:54.65 36.92 350m: 4:08.39 36.48

100m: 1:06.20 34.67 200m: 2:17.73 36.37 300m: 3:31.91 37.26 400m: 4:45.09 36.70

7. GROSVENOR Chloe 10 City of Birmingham SC 4:45.94 565 +0.71
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:43.73 36.41 250m: 2:56.85 36.71 350m: 4:10.33 36.64

100m: 1:07.32 35.29 200m: 2:20.14 36.41 300m: 3:33.69 36.84 400m: 4:45.94 35.61

8. MOTLEY Eleanor 10 Duesseldorfer SC 1898 4:47.64 555 +0.68
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:44.31 36.15 250m: 2:58.59 36.89 350m: 4:12.12 36.57

100m: 1:08.16 35.51 200m: 2:21.70 37.39 300m: 3:35.55 36.96 400m: 4:47.64 35.52

9. KALENKA Zoe 09 SV Nikar Heidelberg 4:52.43 528 +0.82
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.38 36.81 250m: 3:01.78 36.85 350m: 4:16.92 37.08

100m: 1:09.57 36.60 200m: 2:24.93 38.55 300m: 3:39.84 38.06 400m: 4:52.43 35.51

10. ELBE Sarah 09 TV Ratingen 4:54.37 517 +0.87
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.03 37.42 250m: 3:02.01 39.02 350m: 4:18.28 38.69

100m: 1:07.61 35.67 200m: 2:22.99 37.96 300m: 3:39.59 37.58 400m: 4:54.37 36.09

11. MATTEL Louisa 09 Sporting Club Thionville 4:55.04 514 +0.84
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.89 37.50 250m: 3:03.78 37.77 350m: 4:19.13 37.69

100m: 1:10.39 36.84 200m: 2:26.01 38.12 300m: 3:41.44 37.66 400m: 4:55.04 35.91

12. POPE Ava 10 City of Birmingham SC 5:02.91 475 * +0.73
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.36 37.54 250m: 3:05.80 38.76 350m: 4:24.16 39.29

100m: 1:10.82 37.31 200m: 2:27.04 38.68 300m: 3:44.87 39.07 400m: 5:02.91 38.75

DNS SLEDGE Esme 09 City of Birmingham SC
DNS BAIEVYCH Alina 09 TB 1888 Erlangen


